RISK SOLUTIONS

INVOICE

Azimuth Risk Solutions, LLC

1 North Pennsylvania Street, Ste 600
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204
(317)644-6291/ (888)201-8850
(317)423-9620/ (888)201-8851 Fax

Date: 07/18/2011
Invoice #: be823c8990fc

Bill To: Make all checks payable to:
World Study Azimuth Risk Solutions, LLC.
32122 Camino Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano, California,
United States
909-472-3300 (phone)

Please find below the invoice details for the above-mentioned Beacon Travel Group. The invoice is due within 20 days of the above date.
Please contact your agent of record or Azimuth direct with any questions regarding this invoice at SERVICE@AZIMUTHRISK.COM.
Below are the member details for this invoice.

PARTICIPATING INDENTIFICATION DAYS PREMIUM

MEMBER NUMBER PROGRAM NAME COVERED DUE

LEANDRO ARS-06-0005146  World Study - Gold Plan 32 $39.36

RUDIGER

PASTORE

CAROLINA LOPES ARS-06-0005147 World Study - Gold Plan 30 $36.90

PEIXOTO

Carla Pereira ARS-06-0005148 World Study - Gold Plan 327 $402.21

GUILHERME ARS-06-0005149 World Study - Gold Plan 15 $ 16.50

COSTA PEREIRA

ALINE ARS-06-0005150  World Study - Gold Plan 16 $19.68

SALDANHA PERIN

FLAVIA RENNO  ARS-06-0005151 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $32.00

SALDANHA PERIN

RICARDO RENNO ARS-06-0005152 World Study - Gold Plan 16 $19.68

SALDANHA PERIN

MARCELA ARS-06-0005153  World Study - Gold Plan 17 $18.70

LAHAUD

PINHEIRO

Marcela Pinheiro  ARS-06-0005154 World Study - Gold Plan 281 $ 345.63

MARIANA ARS-06-0005155  World Study - Gold Plan 16 $25.12

MENDES

PINHEIRO DA

SILVA

DARJARA DUTRA ARS-06-0005156 World Study - Gold Plan 30 $42.00

PINTO

SOLON CECCATO ARS-06-0005157 World Study - Gold Plan 24 $29.52



PINTO

TULIO POLIMENO ARS-06-0005158
VEIGA PEREIRA ARS-06-0005159
PRISCILLA
GUILHERME
CAMARGO REGUS
CAROLINA DE
CARVALHO
RIBEIRO

CARLILE RUIIZ  ARS-06-0005162
CORDEIRO

RICARDO

ALINE ROCHA ARS-06-0005163
FLAVIA FLORES ARS-06-0005164
ROCHA

Carlos Ruiz Cordeiro ARS-06-0005165
DOMINIQUE ARS-06-0005166
SANDA OLIVEIRA
VILARINHO
SABBAG

Camilla Santos
GEREMIAS
SANTOS

LARISSA
GONCALVES
SANTOS
PRISCILA
CARVALHO DOS
SANTOS

THIAGO MOTA DE ARS-06-0005171
MELO SANTOS

THIAGO ARAGAO ARS-06-0005172
SARLO

FILIPE DREBES ARS-06-0005173
SCARINCI

LENICIA LUCIANE ARS-06-0005174
SCHLOSSER

ARS-06-0005160

ARS-06-0005161

ARS-06-0005167
ARS-06-0005168

ARS-06-0005169

ARS-06-0005170

ANDERSON ARS-06-0005175
SCHNEIDER

ALICE LIMA ARS-06-0005176
SCHUCH

DANIELLE SILVA ARS-06-0005177
ALESSANDRA ARS-06-0005178
LOCATELLI
SMITH

ADRIEL YURI
KRIESER SPIESS
JAIME ARS-06-0005180
SULZBACHER

JULIA DA COSTA ARS-06-0005181
TAVARES
ANGELICA

ARS-06-0005179

ARS-06-0005182
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225

28

349

28
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$218.94
$30.80

$29.52

$34.10

$26.40

$29.52

$43.40

$ 337.02
$ 14.00

$38.13
$43.96

$ 15.40

$ 33.00

$38.50

$50.24

$28.29

$50.24

$247.50

$39.20

$547.93

$30.80

$36.90

$50.24

$39.36

$34.44



DUTRA TISSOT
Lhuana Maria
Mendes Torres
ERIC PEIXOTO
VALENCA
NOHANA
PEIXOTO
VALENCA
AMANDA
ZACARON
CHAGAS
VALENTE

ARS-06-0005183

ARS-06-0005184

ARS-06-0005185

ARS-06-0005186

Bruno Niche Velozo ARS-06-0005187

BRUNO NICHE
VELOZO

Lucas Vidal
RAPHAEL

THOMAS ARAUJO

VIEIRA

GIANA LISA
MATTOS
VOLTOLINI
ARTHUR DE
OLIVEIRA
WALKER
GUSTAVO
AGUIAR WEBER
BRUNO FELIPPE
GUALBERTO
VERAS YNOUE
LUIS HENRIQUE
ZOUEIN

ARS-06-0005188

ARS-06-0005189

ARS-06-0005190

ARS-06-0005191

ARS-06-0005192

ARS-06-0005193

ARS-06-0005194

ARS-06-0005195

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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240
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23
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32

24
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Total

$44.28

$ 445.50

$ 445.50

$24.20

$295.20
$295.20

$402.21

$28.29

$ 35.67

$39.36

$29.52

$30.80

$324.50

Premium $5,555.36

Due=



